
Quilt Guilds 

Heritage Quilters Guild of South 
Suburbia South Holland  https://www.heritagequilts.org/ 

Chicago Modern Quilt Guild Oak Park  https://chicagomqg.com/ 

Faithful Circle Quilters Downers Grove http://www.fcquilters.com/ 

North Suburban Needle Arts Guild Northbrook https://nsng.org/ 

Pride of the Prarie Quilt Guild Plainfield https://prideofprairie.org/ 

Prarie Star Quilt Guild St. Charles https://psqg.org/ 

Riverwalk Quilters Naperville www.riverwalkquilters.com 

Southport Quilters Guild Kenosha, WI  https://www.southportquilters.net/contact 

Piecemakers Roselle  

Lighthouse Quilters Guild Racine, WI  http://www.lighthousequiltersguild.com/  

Sinnissippi Quilters Rockford https://sinnissippiquilters.org/ 

Village Quilters Lake Bluff  https://www.villagequilters.org/ 

Illinois Quilters Inc (IAQI) Wilmette https://www.illinoisquilters.com/ 

Chicago Quilters Guild Chicago no website 

Northern Lake County Quilters Guild Lake Villa http://www.nlcqg.org/ 

Crystal Lake Midwest Quilt Guild  https://clmqg.wordpress.com/ 

Itasca Quilters Guild Arlington Heights 
https://quiltersguildorg.wordpress.com/2019/01/21/the-
journey-begins/ 

Northwest Suburban Quilters Guild  Arlington Heights https://nsqg.club/ 

Lakeside Quilting Guild Chicago https://lakesidequiltingguild.weebly.com/ 

Needles and Threads Quilters Guild  https://www.ntqgchicago.net/ 

G.E.H.S. Quilters’ Guild Peoria https://gemsoftheprairie.com/ 

QUILTS Quilt Guild Springfield  

Geneseo Quilt Guild  Geneseo https://geneseoquilters.wixsite.com/geneseocommquilters 

Kankakee Quiltmakers Peotone https://www.kankakeequiltmakers.com/ 

Hands All Around Quilt Guild Bloomington https://www.haaqg.com/ 

Country Quilters of McHenry McHenry https://mchenrycountryquilters.blogspot.com/ 
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